PENN

REELS

268
Long Beach

Fenn Reel Pars list for:

KEY

FART

MO NO.

oo = G P Lo R —

1-267
2257
G
4-610
T
B-113
fi-g0
2l
G
10-6f
Tl=t13
12-60
12-44
14-94
15-94
16-60CH
17-60CH
1&-60
19-267
20-267
21-68

22 60CH
23-60

DESCRIPTION

RIGHT sIDE FLATE
RINGS (ZREW)

BRIDGE WY SLEEVE
FIBER WASHER

MAN GEAR

DEAG WASHERS (32 REQ
METAL WASHER SET
TEMSION SPRIM
SPACING SLEEVE
STAR DRAGWHEEL
ECCENTRIC JACK
FINICMN YOKE

FIMICM

Lt SERMG

DOG

LOWER ERIDGE SCTREW
UFFER ERIDGE SCREYY
CLUTCH SPRIMG
ECCERTRIC
ECCERNTRIC SFERING
ECCENTRIC LEVER
ECCENTEIE SGREYY
HAMDLE SCREW

145

Model:

KEY
NO
237
24
26

27
9L

3 33

34
Rl
5%
3B
37
38
41

41
50
62
B2A
G
9B
144

14494,

153

1

268

PART
MO,
1710-60
2466
2560
2§-268
291268
23-113
23R-200
2445
4045
A0-60
26-267
27-113HLW
29-5
460
41-60
S0-1 13HVY
B2.304
B3-204
BHE-500
G560
149-45
149200
153-268

22

39

DESCRIPTION

HAMNDLE LOCK SCREVY
HAMNCLE

FIGHT SIDE BEARING
LEFT-SIDE FLATE

SFODL

ROD CLAMP

RINGED ROD CLAMP (OFTIONAL)
ROD CLAMP SCREWY (2 REQL)
ROD CLAMP SCREWWT MUITS
CLICK TOUNGE

CLICK BUTTGN

FRAMEPOST

SIDE FLATE SCREW (12 REL.)
LEFT SIDE EEARING

LEFT SIDE BEARING SFRING
FRAME FOST COVER

CLICK SFPRIMG

CLICK SPRING SCTREW
FETAIRNMNG RIMNG

GEAR SLEEVE

ROD CLAME NUT [2 REQL)
ROD CLAME HEX MNUT [ 2 REQ)
FRAME



